
No. Submitted on: Name Company: Title: Address01: Address02: City: State: Zip: Phone Email

1 3/16/2018 14:06 Geoff Coffey Madrono Landscape Design Studio, Inc. President 375 Alabama St. Suite 440 San Francisco CA 94110 (415)462-0489 info@madrono.org

2 3/16/2018 14:14 Charles Schembri Schembri Construction Co., Inc. President 1485 Bayshore Blvd. #130 San Francisco CA 94124 415-656-0300 Charles@Schembri.Com

3 3/16/2018 16:23 Miguel Galarza Yerba Buena Engineering President 1340 Egbert AVe San Francisco CA 94124 415-822-4400 mgalarza@yerba-buena.net

4 3/19/2018 12:26 Jeremiah Kent DMZ Builders Estimator 4070 Nelson Ave, Ste A Concord CA 94520 5108150031 jkent@dmzbuilders.com

5 3/19/2018 16:51 Jeannie Kwan

CalBX - Federation of California Builders 

Exchanges Bid Service Specialist 2440 Stanwell Drive Suite B Concord CA 94520 9162770989 jeannie@calbx.com

6 3/20/2018 7:50 Alan Guy Anvil Builders Inc President 1475 Donner Ave San Francisco CA 94124 4152855000 estimating@anvilbuilders.com

7 3/20/2018 8:42 Ben Matalon Professional Tree Care

Assistant Bid 

Coordinator 2828 8th Street Berkeley CA 94710 510-549-3954 ben@professionaltreecare.com

8 3/20/2018 9:34 Herman Lee Bay Area Lightworks Project Manager 1460 Yosemite Ave San Francisco CA 94124 4158222336 hlee@bayarealightworks.com

9 3/20/2018 9:42 Serina Sirna Gordon N. Ball, Inc. Administration 333 Camille Ave Alamo CA 94507 9258385675 estimating@ballconco.com

10 3/20/2018 9:54 Dwight Pattee EC Applications.

Business Development 

Manager 901 E. Orangethorpe Ave Anaheim CA 92801 714-921-9848 dpattee@ecapplications.com

11 3/20/2018 15:57 Maria Mares Proven Management, Inc. Bid Coordinator 225 3rd Street Oakland CA 94607 5106710000 bids@provenmanagement.com

12 3/21/2018 13:04 Colin Larkin JMB Construction INC Estimator 132 South Maple Ave

South San 

Francisco CA 94080 6502675300 clarkin@jmbconstruction.com

13 3/21/2018 14:59 Nikola Marjanovic Lonerock, Inc. Project Engineer 70 Domani Irvine CA 92618 (949)310-9280 nikola@lonerockinc.com

14 3/21/2018 15:25 Phyllis Besch Municon Consultants Marketing Manager 2200 Jerrold Avenue, Suite K San Francisco CA 94124 4156412570 rfp2consulting@comcast.net

15 3/22/2018 11:19 Garrett Peck Hoseley Corporation Project Engineer 1405 Bayshore Blvd San Francisco CA 94124 415-404-8997 estimating@hoseley.com

16 3/22/2018 15:57 Tina-Marie Mason Interstate Grading & Paving Ast. Project Manager 128 So. Maple Ave

South San 

Francisco CA 94080 (650)952-7333 tina@igpinc.com

17 3/22/2018 16:23 Mathew Seton Pacific Construction Project Estimator 2095 Jerrold Ave. Ste. 217 San Francisco Ca 94124 415-643-4802 matt@setonpac.com

18 3/26/2018 11:14 Sasha Quiroz Ghilotti Bros., Inc. takeoff engineer 525 Jacoby St San Rafael CA 94901 4152562284 sashaq@ghilottibros.com

19 3/27/2018 9:29 Deanna Johnson San Francisco Builders Exchange Manager 850 S Van Ness Ave San Francisco CA 94110 (415) 282-8220 djohnsonsf@sbcglobal.net

20 3/28/2018 9:19 Russell Hague Teichert Construction Senior Estimator 7060 Koll Center Parkway Suite 330 Pleasanton CA 94566 (925) 621-5700 rhague@teichert.com

21 3/28/2018 9:55 Richie Kane Fontenoy Engineering Estimator 1485 Bayshore Blvd. #213 SAN FRANCISCOCA 94124 4155597638 rkane@fontenoyeng.com

22 3/28/2018 14:06 Joe Travelers Underwriter 100 California Street San Francisco CA 94111 (415)732-1429 jbdohert@travelers.com

23 4/4/2018 11:03 robert lee HSE Contractors Business Developer 1324 Lexington Avenue Suite 300 New York NY 10009 6462029313 robert.lee@hsecontractors.com

24 4/4/2018 14:40 Dominic Creedon Phoenix Electric Co Project Manager 1350 Van Dyke Ave San Francisco CA 94124 4154205956 dcreedon@pecsf.com

25 4/4/2018 16:38 Diana Orozco Mitchell Engineering Project Engineer 1395 Evans Ave San Francisco CA 94124 415-589-7316 dorozco@mitchell-engineering.com

26 4/6/2018 9:40 Jeremiah Alexander Pisor Fence Division Inc. Estimator 7850 Antelope N Rd Antelope CA 95843 9167261173 jalexander@pisorfence.net

27 4/6/2018 15:28 Caroline Galle Ranger Pipelines Incorporated Contract Administrator PO Box 24109 San Francisc CA 94124 415-822-3700 estimating@rangerpipelines.com

28 4/7/2018 11:04 April Hamilton Dodge Data and Analytics Document Coordinator 4300 Belteay Place # 180 Arlington TX 76018 (413)304-2008 april.hamilton@construction.com



29 4/10/2018 12:33 Kathleen Diohep Fort Mason Cente Real Estate DIrector 2 Marina Blvd Fort Mason Center Bldg C rm 260San Francisco CA 94123 4153457572 kathleen@fortmason.org

30 4/10/2018 14:57 Brett Bennett Blue Iron Foundations & Shoring, LLC Estimator 4300 Campus Dr. Newport Beach CA 92660 (949) 265-5991 brett@blueironinc.com

31 4/10/2018 16:56 Doug Parrish Red Dipper, Inc. President & CEo 1166 Shafter Ave., Suite C San Francisco CA 94611 (510)746-6041 doug@reddipper.com

32 4/11/2018 0:37 Rory Gamblin R&B Company Sales 939 Broadway Street Redwood City Ca 94063 6503663833 rgamblin@rbcompany.com

33 4/11/2018 5:19 Miguel Barriga R&B Company Sales/Estimator 939 Broadway Redwood City CA 94063 6503663833 mbarriga@rbcompany.com

35 4/11/2018 13:11 Michael Stubbs ConstructConnect Editorial Content Lead 3825 Edwards Road Suite 800 Cincinnati Oh 45209 (800)364-2059 Michael.stubbs@constructconnect.com

36 4/11/2018 14:00 Dave Morris Teichert Construction Estimator 7060 Koll Center Parkway #330 Pleasanton CA 94566 925-621-5705 dmorris@teichert.com

37 4/13/2018 8:48 Eric Fish Waterways Protection, LLC President Cardiff Cardiff CA 92007 6194178024 efish@waterwaysprotection.com


